GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering
Semester- 3 (Module-2) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

06/10/2025 Monday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BETICE13304 ls);iifgtrucwresz Aleorithios end Tifficient Problem

07/10/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BETLCHIS506 [0 hon Erogramming Building Scalableapd
Intelligent Applications

08/10/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1CE13307 [Computational Mathematics-II

09/10/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM RETIER182000 L r L et Venturs: Lannching sud See ing
Innovative Startups

10/10/2025 Friday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1XX13211 [Graphic Designing using Al tools

13/10/2025 Monday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BRTICE15005.. | Carabase Management System: Organizing, Qusyineg,

and Managing Data

Note:

Module-2 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.
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GMIU




GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering
Semester- 3 (Module-3) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name

10/11/2025 Monday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BET1CE13304 g;iif;mcmres; elsgrithnis ano labigienigingbio

11/11/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BETICEL806: |- s eeprammme, Bulding/seaiat S
Intelligent Applications

12/11/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BETI1CE13307 [Computational Mathematics-11

13/11/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BELIX X 5200 L orreptenc sy chnires Laneliingiand benling
Innovative Startups

14/11/2025 Friday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BET1XX13211 |Graphic Designing using Al tools

17/11/2025 Monday 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BETICEIS305 | oA ase Mandgentonbioystems Oreanizing, Querying

and Managing Data

Note:

Module-3 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.
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